  08.08.2024 Rev. 03
ECO-DIP SERIES IMMERSION TYPE BURNERS
INSTALLATION, OPERATING AND MAINTENANCE
MANUAL
ONE STAGE, TWO-STAGE AND MODULATING OPERATION
ECO-DIP LI-0036              ECO-DIP LV-0036               ECO-DIP HI-0036               ECO-DIP HV-0036
ECO-DIP LI-0045              ECO-DIP LV-0045               ECO-DIP HI-0045               ECO-DIP HV-0045

ECO-DIP LE-0036                                                           ECO-DIP HE-0036
ECO-DIP LE-0045                                                           ECO-DIP HE-0045
ECO-DIP LE-0075                                                           ECO-DIP HE-0075
ECO-DIP LE-0090                                                           ECO-DIP HE-0090
ECO-DIP LE-0120                                                           ECO-DIP HE-0120
ECO-DIP LE-0200                                                           ECO-DIP HE-0200
ECO-DIP LE-0300                                                           ECO-DIP HE-0300
ECO-DIP LE-0500                                                           ECO-DIP HE-0500
ECO-DIP LE-0800                                                           ECO-DIP HE-0800
ECO-DIP LE-1100                                                           ECO-DIP HE-1100
ECO-DIP LE-1600                                                           ECO-DIP HE-1600
08.08.2024 Rev. 03 1
          DEAR USER,
ECOSTAR ECO DIP LI-0036-0045-0075-0090-0120-0200-0500-0800-1100-1600 ,
ECO DIP LE-0036-0045-0075-0090-0120-0200-0500-0800-1100-1600, ECO DIP LV-
0036-0045-0075-0090-0120-0200-0500-0800-1100-1600, ECO DIP HI-0036-0045-0075-
0090-0120-0200-0500-0800-1100-1600, ECO DIP HE-0036-0045-0075-0090-0120-0200-
0500-0800-1100-1600,ECO DIP HV-0036-0045-0075-0090-0120-0200-0500-0800-1100-
1600 high and ultra-high speed industrial burners are prepared and manufactured according
to the latest technical developments and safety rules. It is easy to use for our customers.
We recommend that you read this manual and safety warnings thoroughly before the

en
 fo
r H
u
=
82
50
 k
ca
l/N
m
3
08.08.2024 Rev. 03 13
4.5.Size Charts
      a) ECO-DIP LI Series ve ECO-DIP HI Series
ECO-DIP LI-0036 14,4 36 DN 50 2″ 432 210 250 250 12,5 1/4"
ECO-DIP LI-0045 18 45 DN 50 2″ 432 210 250 250 12,5 1/4"
ECO-DIP LI-0075 30 75 DN 65 2 1/2″ 512 255 300 300 12,5 1/2"
ECO-DIP LI-0090 36 90 DN 80 3″ 512 255 300 300 12,5 1/2"
ECO-DIP LI-0120 48 120 DN 100 4″ 512 255 300 300 12,5 1/2"
ECO-DIP LI-0200 80 200 DN 125 5″ 592 300 350 350 12,5 3/4"
ECO-DIP LI-0300 120 300 DN 150 6″ 592 300 350 350 12,5 3/4"
ECO-DIP LI-0500 200 500 DN 200 8″ 672 345 400 400 12,5 1 1/4"
ECO-DIP LI-0800 320 800 DN 250 10″ 672 345 400 400 12,5 1 1/4"
ECO-DIP LI-1100 440 1100 DN 250 10″ 752 390 450 450 12,5 2"
ECO-DIP LI-1600 640 1600 DN 300 12″ 752 390 450 450 12,5 2"
MINIMUM
CAPACITY (kW) A B (Ø) C D (Ø) E F NOMINAL PIPE
SIZE (NPS)
DIAMETER
NOMINAL
MAXIMUM
CAPACITY (kW)
BODY
TYPE PRODUCT
DIP-1
DIP-2
DIP-3
DIP-4
DIP-5
ECO-DIP HI-0036 14,4 36 DN 50 1 1/2″ 432 210 250 250 12,5 1/4"
ECO-DIP HI-0045 18 45 DN 50 1 1/2″ 432 210 250 250 12,5 1/4"
ECO-DIP HI-0075 30 75 DN 65 2″ 512 255 300 300 12,5 1/2"
ECO-DIP HI-0090 36 90 DN 80 2 1/2″ 512 255 300 300 12,5 1/2"
ECO-DIP HI-0120 48 120 DN 100 3″ 512 255 300 300 12,5 1/2"
ECO-DIP HI-0200 80 200 DN 125 4″ 592 300 350 350 12,5 3/4"
ECO-DIP HI-0300 120 300 DN 150 5″ 592 300 350 350 12,5 3/4"
ECO-DIP HI-0500 200 500 DN 200 6″ 672 345 400 400 12,5 1 1/4"
ECO-DIP HI-0800 320 800 DN 250 8″ 672 345 400 400 12,5 1 1/4"
ECO-DIP HI-1100 440 1100 DN 250 8″ 752 390 450 450 12,5 2"
ECO-DIP HI-1600 640 1600 DN 300 10″ 752 390 450 450 12,5 2"
BODY
TYPE PRODUCT
MINIMUM
CAPACITY (kW)
MAXIMUM
CAPACITY (kW)
DIAMETER
NOMINAL
 NOMINAL PIPE
SIZE (NPS) A B (Ø) C D (Ø) E F
DIP-1
DIP-2
DIP-3
DIP-4
DIP-5
08.08.2024 Rev. 03 14
b) ECO-DIP LE Series ve ECO-DIP HE Series
ECO-DIP LE-0036 14,4 36 DN 50 2" 432 210 250 250 12,5 1/4"
ECO-DIP LE-0045 18 45 DN 50 2″ 432 210 250 250 12,5 1/4"
ECO-DIP LE-0075 30 75 DN 65 2 1/2″ 512 255 300 300 12,5 1/2"
ECO-DIP LE-0090 36 90 DN 80 3″ 512 255 300 300 12,5 1/2"
ECO-DIP LE-0120 48 120 DN 100 4″ 512 255 300 300 12,5 1/2"
ECO-DIP LE-0200 80 200 DN 125 5″ 592 300 350 350 12,5 3/4"
ECO-DIP LE-0300 120 300 DN 150 6″ 592 300 350 350 12,5 3/4"
ECO-DIP LE-0500 200 500 DN 200 8″ 672 345 400 400 12,5 1 1/4"
ECO-DIP LE-0800 320 800 DN 250 10″ 672 345 400 400 12,5 1 1/4"
ECO-DIP LE-1100 440 1100 DN 250 10″ 752 390 450 450 12,5 2"
ECO-DIP LE-1600 640 1600 DN 300 12″ 752 390 450 450 12,5 2"
 NOMINAL PIPE
SIZE (NPS) A B (Ø)
DIP-3
DIP-4
D (Ø) E F
DIP-1
DIP-2
BODY
TYPE PRODUCT MINIMUM
CAPACITY (kW)
MAXIMUM
CAPACITY (kW)
DIAMETER
NOMINAL C
DIP-5
ECO-DIP HE-0036 14,4 36 DN 50 1 1/2″ 432 210 250 250 12,5 1/4"
ECO-DIP HE-0045 18 45 DN 50 1 1/2″ 432 210 250 250 12,5 1/4"
ECO-DIP HE-0075 30 75 DN 65 2″ 512 255 300 300 12,5 1/2"
ECO-DIP HE-0090 36 90 DN 80 2 1/2″ 512 255 300 300 12,5 1/2"
ECO-DIP HE-0120 48 120 DN 100 3″ 512 255 300 300 12,5 1/2"
ECO-DIP HE-0200 80 200 DN 125 4″ 592 300 350 350 12,5 3/4"
ECO-DIP HE-0300 120 300 DN 150 5″ 592 300 350 350 12,5 3/4"
ECO-DIP HE-0500 200 500 DN 200 6″ 672 345 400 400 12,5 1 1/4"
ECO-DIP HE-0800 320 800 DN 250 8″ 672 345 400 400 12,5 1 1/4"
ECO-DIP HE-1100 440 1100 DN 250 8″ 752 390 450 450 12,5 2"
ECO-DIP HE-1600 640 1600 DN 300 10″ 752 390 450 450 12,5 2"DIP-5
DIP-3
 NOMINAL PIPE
SIZE (NPS) A B (Ø) C D (Ø)
BODY
TYPE PRODUCT
MINIMUM
CAPACITY (kW)
MAXIMUM
CAPACITY (kW)
DIAMETER
NOMINAL E F
DIP-1
DIP-2
DIP-4
08.08.2024 Rev. 03 15
c) ECO-DIP LV Series ve ECO-DIP HV Series
ECO-DIP LV-0036 14,4 36 DN 50 2" 432 210 250 250 12,5 1/4"
ECO-DIP LV-0045 18 45 DN 50 2″ 432 210 250 250 12,5 1/4"
ECO-DIP LV-0075 30 75 DN 65 2 1/2″ 512 255 300 300 12,5 1/2"
ECO-DIP LV-0090 36 90 DN 80 3″ 512 255 300 300 12,5 1/2"
ECO-DIP LV-0120 48 120 DN 100 4″ 512 255 300 300 12,5 1/2"
ECO-DIP LV-0200 80 200 DN 125 5″ 592 300 350 350 12,5 3/4"
ECO-DIP LV-0300 120 300 DN 150 6″ 592 300 350 350 12,5 3/4"
ECO-DIP LV-0500 200 500 DN 200 8″ 672 345 400 400 12,5 1 1/4"
ECO-DIP LV-0800 320 800 DN 250 10″ 672 345 400 400 12,5 1 1/4"
ECO-DIP LV-1100 440 1100 DN 250 10″ 752 390 450 450 12,5 2"
ECO-DIP LV-1600 640 1600 DN 300 12″ 752 390 450 450 12,5 2"
DIAMETER
NOMINAL
DIP-2
DIP-3
 NOMINAL PIPE
SIZE (NPS) A B (Ø) C D (Ø)BODY
TYPE PRODUCT MINIMUM
CAPACITY (kW)
MAXIMUM
CAPACITY (kW)
DIP-4
DIP-5
E F
DIP-1
ECO-DIP HV-0036 14,4 36 DN 50 1 1/2″ 432 210 250 250 12,5 1/4"
ECO-DIP HV-0045 18 45 DN 50 1 1/2″ 432 210 250 250 12,5 1/4"
ECO-DIP HV-0075 30 75 DN 65 2″ 512 255 300 300 12,5 1/2"
ECO-DIP HV-0090 36 90 DN 80 2 1/2″ 512 255 300 300 12,5 1/2"
ECO-DIP HV-0120 48 120 DN 100 3″ 512 255 300 300 12,5 1/2"
ECO-DIP HV-0200 80 200 DN 125 4″ 592 300 350 350 12,5 3/4"
ECO-DIP HV-0300 120 300 DN 150 5″ 592 300 350 350 12,5 3/4"
ECO-DIP HV-0500 200 500 DN 200 6″ 672 345 400 400 12,5 1 1/4"
ECO-DIP HV-0800 320 800 DN 250 8″ 672 345 400 400 12,5 1 1/4"
ECO-DIP HV-1100 440 1100 DN 250 8″ 752 390 450 450 12,5 2"
ECO-DIP HV-1600 640 1600 DN 300 10″ 752 390 450 450 12,5 2"
DIP-1
DIP-2
DIP-3
DIP-4